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TEAM

DIV CAT NO.

NAME

ALPHA ESTIONA

Girls&V

LPSC

PSC "Siauliai"

Team BLR

Team Glock LTU

Team Survival

VIn Shoot. Range

=]

44
88
80
81

62
109
70
11

66
78
77
126

51
58

59

90

65
60
61
63

50
56
64

100
26
27
74

Jevdokimov, Artjom
Kidjajev, Juri,
Kuuskla, Kert ,
Snatkin, Aleksandr .

Furman, Maryna ,
Pahuda, Alena ,
Prokharchyk, Volha ,
Yakutik, Vitaly ,

Esalnieks, Alexandr,
Kaufmanis, Eriks .
Makreckis, Pavels ,
Sheiko, Stanislav ,

Noreikis, Rokas ,
Pocius, Mindaugas
Sirutis, Darius
Skopas, Aurimas ,

Grinevich, Denis ,
Nadolski, Igor,
Sadouski, Yury ,
Stanchik, Vladimir ,

Binkevicius, Ramunas
Cigrin, Viaceslav
Palaima, Egidijus
Salna, Edmundas

Baksa, Giedrius ,
Bivilis, Arvydas
Cimos, Lech ,

Karosas, Linas
Laurisas, Juras .
Sventickas, Ramunas ,
Velicko, Laurius
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TEAM DIV CAT NO. NAME
VS Tarnyba P

120 Bugakov, Ruslan
110 Grincenko, Vitalijus
119 Malinauskas, Egidijus
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